
Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Audit Work Papers - Lead Schedule

Detail

Financial Statements ReviewA

INCOME

Member ReceiptsB  23,690.84  6,836.06  16,854.78  246.56%

Investment IncomeC  57.07  37.45  19.62  52.39%

InterestC1  57.07  37.45  19.62  52.39%

EXPENSE

Other ExpensesD  518.00  2,970.00 (2,452.00) (82.56)%

Investment LossesE  1,485.87  11,238.34 (9,752.47) (86.78)%

Decrease in Market ValueE1  1,485.87  11,238.34 (9,752.47) (86.78)%

INCOME TAX

Income Tax ExpenseF  3,335.75 (564.75)  3,900.50 (690.66)%

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT

Profit & Loss Clearing AccountG  18,408.29 (6,770.08)  25,178.37 (371.91)%

ASSETS

InvestmentsH  257,500.00  257,500.00  -    -   

Direct PropertyH1  257,500.00  257,500.00  -    -   

Other AssetsI  26,573.75  4,606.21  21,967.54  476.91%

Cash At BankI1  25,301.35  3,482.41  21,818.94  626.55%

Deferred Tax AssetsI2  1,272.40  1,123.80  148.60  13.22%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

LIABILITIES

Income Tax PayableJ  4,043.40  484.15  3,559.25  735.15%

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS

Member Entitlement AccountsK  280,030.35  261,622.06  18,408.29  7.04%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

A Completion  0.00  1.00 0.00Audit Work Papers Income AccountsMember Receipts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 23,690.84  6,836.06  16,854.78  246.56%Member ReceiptsB

 0.00  1.00 1.00B1  23,690.84  6,836.06  16,854.78  246.56%Contributions

 0.00  1.00 1.00    Employer

 0.00  1.00 1.00  6,473.47  6,660.00 (186.53) (2.80)%        Mr Scott Barry

 0.00  1.00 1.00    Member

 0.00  1.00 1.00        Personal Concessional

 0.00  1.00 1.00  17,217.37  -    17,217.37  -               Mr Scott Barry

 0.00  1.00 1.00        Personal Non-Concessional

 0.00  1.00 1.00  -    176.06 (176.06) (100.00)%            Mr Scott Barry

 0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsInterest

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 57.07  37.45  19.62  52.39%InterestC1

 0.00  2.00 2.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  2.00 2.00  57.07  37.45  19.62  52.39%        NAB Cash Manager '6373

 0.00  2.00 2.00  0.00  2.00 2.00  0.00  2.00 2.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsOther Expenses

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 518.00  2,970.00 (2,452.00) (82.56)%Other ExpensesD

 0.00  3.00 3.00D1  -    2,420.00 (2,420.00) (100.00)%Accountancy Fee

 0.00  3.00 3.00D2  -    550.00 (550.00) (100.00)%Auditor Fee

 0.00  3.00 3.00D3  518.00  -    518.00  -   SMSF Supervisory Levy

 0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsDecrease in Market Value

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,485.87  11,238.34 (9,752.47) (86.78)%Decrease in Market ValueE1

 0.00  4.00 4.00    Direct Property

 0.00  4.00 4.00  1,485.87  11,238.34 (9,752.47) (86.78)%        Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

 0.00  4.00 4.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income Tax AccountsIncome Tax Expense

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 3,335.75 (564.75)  3,900.50 (690.66)%Income Tax ExpenseF

 0.00  5.00 5.00F1  3,335.75 (564.75)  3,900.50 (690.66)%Income Tax Expense

 0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Profit & Loss Clearing Account AccountsProfit & Loss Clearing Account

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 18,408.29 (6,770.08)  25,178.37 (371.91)%Profit & Loss Clearing AccountG

 0.00  6.00 6.00  0.00  6.00 6.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDirect Property

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FYQuantity

 257,500.00  257,500.00  -    -   Direct PropertyH1

 0.00  7.00 7.00  257,500.00  257,500.00  -    -    1.0000    Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

 0.00  7.00 7.00  0.00  7.00 7.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCash At Bank

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 25,301.35  3,482.41  21,818.94  626.55%Cash At BankI1

 0.00  8.00 8.00  25,301.35  3,482.41  21,818.94  626.55%    NAB Cash Manager '6373

 0.00  8.00 8.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDeferred Tax Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,272.40  1,123.80  148.60  13.22%Deferred Tax AssetsI2

 0.00  9.00 9.00  1,272.40  1,123.80  148.60  13.22%    Unrealised Gains/Losses

 0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsIncome Tax Payable

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 4,043.40  484.15  3,559.25  735.15%Income Tax PayableJ

 0.00  10.00 10.00  559.05 (74.90)  633.95 (846.40)%Income Tax Payable

 0.00  10.00 10.00J2  3,484.35  559.05  2,925.30  523.26%Provision for Income Tax

 0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Member Entitlements AccountsMember Entitlement Accounts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 280,030.35  261,622.06  18,408.29  7.04%Member Entitlement AccountsK

 0.00  11.00 11.00K1  280,030.35  261,622.06  18,408.29  7.04%Mr Scott Barry

 0.00  11.00 11.00  280,030.35  261,622.06  18,408.29  7.04%    Accumulation
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Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Trial Balance as at  30 June 2019

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

INCOME
Contributions

6,473.47-  -  6,660.00 Employer

17,217.37-  -  176.06 Member

57.07-  -  37.45 Interest

EXPENSE
-  -  2,420.00 -  Accountancy Fee

-  -  550.00 -  Auditor Fee

-  518.00-  -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

-  1,485.8711,238.34 -  Decrease in Market Value

INCOME TAX
-  3,335.75-  564.75 Income Tax Expense

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  18,408.29-  6,770.08 Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
-  257,500.00257,500.00 -  Direct Property

-  25,301.353,482.41 -  Cash At Bank

-  1,272.401,123.80 -  Deferred Tax Assets

LIABILITIES
4,043.40-  -  484.15 Income Tax Payable

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
280,030.35-  -  261,622.06 Mr Scott Barry

276,314.55  276,314.55 307,821.66307,821.66
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Member Receipts

Contributions - Employer - Mr Scott BarryContributions - Employer

Mr Scott Barry

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 528.51 CR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 1,174.66 CR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 1,761.85 CR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 2,362.74 CR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 2,882.46 CR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 3,478.19 CR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 4,049.30 CR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 4,491.73 CR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 4,751.76 CR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 5,368.97 CR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 5,934.37 CR

05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 6,473.47 CR

6,473.47Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR

Contributions - Member - Personal Concessional

Mr Scott Barry

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

28/06/2019 2019 Council Rates not paid by SMSF 717.37 717.37 CR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 17,217.37 CR

17,217.37Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR

Investment Income

Interest - Cash At Bank - NAB Cash Manager '6373Interest - Cash At Bank

NAB Cash Manager '6373

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 3.04 CR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 6.48 CR

28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 9.45 CR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 13.33 CR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 17.48 CR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 22.18 CR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 27.22 CR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 32.28 CR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 37.80 CR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 44.34 CR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 51.24 CR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 57.07 CR

57.07Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR

Expenses

Other Expenses

SMSF Supervisory Levy

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 518.00 518.00 DR

518.00Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Expenses

Investment Losses

Decrease in Market Value - Direct Property - Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni NorthDecrease in Market Value - Direct Property

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,485.87 1,485.87 DR

1,485.87Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2019 Change in provision for deferred tax 148.60 148.60 CR

30/06/2019 Fund Income Tax 3,484.35 3,335.75 DR

3,335.75Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR

Assets

Investments - Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

01/07/2018 257,500.00 DR 1.00000Opening Balance

31/08/2018 2019 Council Rates 1,429.50 258,929.50 DR

31/05/2019 2019 Council Rates - interest on arrears 56.37 258,985.87 DR

30/06/2019 Market Value Adjustment 1,485.87 257,500.00 DR

257,500.00Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR 1.00000

Cash At Bank - NAB Cash Manager '6373

01/07/2018 3,482.41 DROpening Balance

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 443.10 3,039.31 DR

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 3,567.82 DR

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 3,570.86 DR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 4,217.01 DR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 4,220.45 DR

03/09/2018 WITHDRAWAL 768.50 3,451.95 DR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 4,039.14 DR

28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 4,042.11 DR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 4,643.00 DR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 4,646.88 DR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 5,166.60 DR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 5,170.75 DR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 5,766.48 DR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 5,771.18 DR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 6,342.29 DR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 6,347.33 DR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 6,789.76 DR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 6,794.82 DR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 7,054.85 DR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 7,060.37 DR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 7,677.58 DR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 7,684.12 DR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 8,249.52 DR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 8,256.42 DR

05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 8,795.52 DR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 25,295.52 DR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 25,301.35 DR

25,301.35Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Direct Property - Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni NorthAcquisitions - Direct Property

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

31/08/2018 2019 Council Rates 1,429.50 1,429.50 CR

03/09/2018 Capital Improvement - Paid 768.50 661.00 CR

31/05/2019 2019 Council Rates - interest on arrears 56.37 717.37 CR

31/05/2019 Capital Improvement - Paid 717.37 CR

28/06/2019 Capital Improvement - Paid 717.37 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2019

Other Assets - Receivables

Investment Income Receivable - Interest - Cash At Bank

NAB Cash Manager '6373

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 3.04 CR

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 0.00 CR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 3.44 CR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 0.00 CR

28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 2.97 CR

28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 0.00 CR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 3.88 CR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 0.00 CR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 4.15 CR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 0.00 CR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 4.70 CR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 0.00 CR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 5.04 CR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 0.00 CR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 5.06 CR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 0.00 CR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 5.52 CR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 0.00 CR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 6.54 CR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 0.00 CR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 6.90 CR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 0.00 CR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 5.83 CR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2019

Member Income Receivable - Contributions - Mr Scott BarryMember Income Receivable - Contributions

Mr Scott Barry

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

11/07/2018 Contribution Received 528.51 528.51 CR

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 0.00 CR

08/08/2018 Contribution Received 646.15 646.15 CR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 0.00 CR

12/09/2018 Contribution Received 587.19 587.19 CR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 0.00 CR

17/10/2018 Contribution Received 600.89 600.89 CR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 0.00 CR

07/11/2018 Contribution Received 519.72 519.72 CR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 0.00 CR

12/12/2018 Contribution Received 595.73 595.73 CR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 0.00 CR

22/01/2019 Contribution Received 571.11 571.11 CR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 0.00 CR
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
12/02/2019 Contribution Received 442.43 442.43 CR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 0.00 CR

12/03/2019 Contribution Received 260.03 260.03 CR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 0.00 CR

09/04/2019 Contribution Received 617.21 617.21 CR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 0.00 CR

07/05/2019 Contribution Received 565.40 565.40 CR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 0.00 CR

05/06/2019 Contribution Received 539.10 539.10 CR

05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 0.00 CR

28/06/2019 2019 Council Rates not paid by SMSF 717.37 717.37 DR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 17,217.37 DR

28/06/2019 Contribution Received 717.37 16,500.00 DR

28/06/2019 Contribution Received 16,500.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2019

Other Assets - Deferred Tax Assets

Unrealised Gains/Losses

01/07/2018 1,123.80 DROpening Balance

30/06/2019 Change in provision for deferred tax 148.60 1,272.40 DR

1,272.40Closing Balance30/06/2019 DR

Liabilities

Income Tax Suspense

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 443.10 443.10 CR

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 443.10 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2019

Income Tax Payable

Income Tax Payable

01/07/2018 74.90 DROpening Balance

01/07/2018 Fund Tax Finalisation 559.05 484.15 CR

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 74.90 559.05 CR

559.05Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR

Provision for Income Tax

01/07/2018 559.05 CROpening Balance

01/07/2018 Fund Tax Finalisation 559.05 0.00 CR

30/06/2019 Tax Effect Of Income 3,484.35 3,484.35 CR

3,484.35Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR

Fund Suspense

NAB Cash Manager '6373

01/07/2018 0.00Opening Balance

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 443.10 443.10 CR

06/07/2018 WITHDRAWAL 443.10 0.00 CR

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 528.51 CR

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 0.00 CR

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 3.04 CR

31/07/2018 INTEREST 3.04 0.00 CR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 646.15 CR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 0.00 CR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 3.44 CR

31/08/2018 INTEREST 3.44 0.00 CR

03/09/2018 WITHDRAWAL 768.50 768.50 CR

03/09/2018 WITHDRAWAL 768.50 0.00 CR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 587.19 CR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 0.00 CR

Page 4 of 6



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 2.97 CR

28/09/2018 INTEREST 2.97 0.00 CR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 600.89 CR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 0.00 CR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 3.88 CR

31/10/2018 INTEREST 3.88 0.00 CR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 519.72 CR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 0.00 CR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 4.15 CR

30/11/2018 INTEREST 4.15 0.00 CR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 595.73 CR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 0.00 CR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 4.70 CR

31/12/2018 INTEREST 4.70 0.00 CR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 571.11 CR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 0.00 CR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 5.04 CR

31/01/2019 INTEREST 5.04 0.00 CR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 442.43 CR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 0.00 CR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 5.06 CR

28/02/2019 INTEREST 5.06 0.00 CR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 260.03 CR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 0.00 CR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 5.52 CR

29/03/2019 INTEREST 5.52 0.00 CR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 617.21 CR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 0.00 CR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 6.54 CR

30/04/2019 INTEREST 6.54 0.00 CR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 565.40 CR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 0.00 CR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 6.90 CR

31/05/2019 INTEREST 6.90 0.00 CR

05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 539.10 CR

05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 0.00 CR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 16,500.00 CR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 0.00 CR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 5.83 CR

28/06/2019 INTEREST 5.83 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2019

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts

Mr Scott Barry - AccumulationMr Scott Barry

Accumulation

01/07/2018 261,622.06 CROpening Balance

11/07/2018 QUICKSUPER 528.51 262,150.57 CR

08/08/2018 QUICKSUPER 646.15 262,796.72 CR

12/09/2018 QUICKSUPER 587.19 263,383.91 CR

17/10/2018 QUICKSUPER 600.89 263,984.80 CR

07/11/2018 QUICKSUPER 519.72 264,504.52 CR

12/12/2018 QUICKSUPER 595.73 265,100.25 CR

22/01/2019 QUICKSUPER 571.11 265,671.36 CR

12/02/2019 QUICKSUPER 442.43 266,113.79 CR

12/03/2019 QUICKSUPER 260.03 266,373.82 CR

09/04/2019 QUICKSUPER 617.21 266,991.03 CR

07/05/2019 QUICKSUPER 565.40 267,556.43 CR

Page 5 of 6



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2018 to 30 June 2019

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Member Entitlements
05/06/2019 QUICKSUPER 539.10 268,095.53 CR

28/06/2019 2019 Council Rates not paid by SMSF 717.37 268,812.90 CR

28/06/2019 CASH DEPOSIT 16,500.00 285,312.90 CR

30/06/2019 Contribution Tax 3,553.63 281,759.27 CR

30/06/2019 Income Taxes Allocated 217.88 281,977.15 CR

30/06/2019 Investment Profit or Loss 1,946.80 280,030.35 CR

280,030.35Closing Balance30/06/2019 CR
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2019

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Bank
NAB Cash Manager '6373

 0.00  25,301.35  0.00  0.00 30/06/2019  25,301.35  25,301.35  25,301.35  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  25,301.35  25,301.35  25,301.35  25,301.35  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 BankTotal  0.00  0.00  25,301.35  25,301.35  25,301.35  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Property Direct Market
Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North

(12,724.21)  270,224.21  0.00  0.00 18/05/2017  257,500.00  1.00  270,224.21  12,724.21  0.00 

 12,724.21 (12,724.21)  0.00  1.00  257,500.00  270,224.21  270,224.21  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 Property Direct MarketTotal (12,724.21)  0.00  12,724.21  257,500.00  270,224.21  270,224.21  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2019

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Tax Return Summary 

Current Year Capital Gains
Capital LossesOtherDiscountIndexation

Total

Capital GainsDeferred

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Units  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Australian Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,724.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Collectables  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other CGT Assets & Other CGT Events  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Distributed Capital Gains from Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  12,724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Capital Losses Applied

Current Year

Net Capital Gains

Net Gain after applying losses

Prior Years

Discount applicable

Net Gain after applying discount

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Gains/Losses on Custom Holding Accounts

Account Name Book Cost Value Gain/(Loss) Tax Rate % Tax Effect

Custom Holding Accounts Totals
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2019

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North (1,485.87) 257,500.00  1.00000  257,500.00000 30 Jun 2019PROP1

Property Direct Market Total  257,500.00 (1,485.87)

Fund Total  257,500.00 (1,485.87)

Page 1 of 1



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

$

 2019
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  21,744.04 

ADD:

Decrease in Market Value  1,485.87 

LESS:

 0.91 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  23,229.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 23,229.00  3,484.35 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  3,484.35 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  3,484.35 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  148.60 

LESS:

Income Tax Expense  3,335.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 3,484.35 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  3,484.35 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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6/20/2020 SCOT21 - Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/SCOT21/report-data/deferred-tax-reconciliation-statement?periodUpdateId=e0e394d9-a197-4030-be10-… 1/1

Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

For the Period from 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019
Unrealised Capital Gains/Losses
Non-Custom Holding Investments
From Unrealised Gains Report Indexed Discount Other Total Capital

Gains
Capital Losses

Current Year Unrealised Capital Gains - - - -Current Year Unrealised Losses $12,724.00
Capital Losses Applied - - - -Realised Losses Carried

Forward
-

Net Unrealised Capital Gains After
Applying Losses

- - - - $12,724.00

Discount Applicable -
Net Unrealised Capital Gains / Losses - - - - $12,724.00

Unrealised Tax Provision 15.00% -

Custom Holding Accounts Unrealised Gains/(Losses)

Total Deferred Tax Liabilities/(Assets) on Investments -
Pension Exemption Factor 0.0000% - -
Unrealised Losses 10.00% -$12,724.00 -$1,272.40
Offset Utilised Realised Losses 10.00% - -
Deferred Tax Effect of Unrealised Capital Gains/(Losses) -$1,272.40

Carry Forward Accounting Losses
Tax Losses Carried Forward -
Accounting Losses Provision 15.00% -

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Accounting Losses -

Carry Forward Capital Gains/Losses
Capital Losses Carried Forward -
Capital Losses Provision 10.00% -

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Capital Losses -



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

NAB Cash Manager '6373 (082-356 298316373)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2018  3,482.41 

06/07/2018  443.10  3,039.31 WITHDRAWAL

11/07/2018  3,567.82  528.51 QUICKSUPER

31/07/2018  3,570.86  3.04 INTEREST

08/08/2018  4,217.01  646.15 QUICKSUPER

31/08/2018  4,220.45  3.44 INTEREST

03/09/2018  768.50  3,451.95 WITHDRAWAL

12/09/2018  4,039.14  587.19 QUICKSUPER

28/09/2018  4,042.11  2.97 INTEREST

17/10/2018  4,643.00  600.89 QUICKSUPER

31/10/2018  4,646.88  3.88 INTEREST

07/11/2018  5,166.60  519.72 QUICKSUPER

30/11/2018  5,170.75  4.15 INTEREST

12/12/2018  5,766.48  595.73 QUICKSUPER

31/12/2018  5,771.18  4.70 INTEREST

22/01/2019  6,342.29  571.11 QUICKSUPER

31/01/2019  6,347.33  5.04 INTEREST

12/02/2019  6,789.76  442.43 QUICKSUPER

28/02/2019  6,794.82  5.06 INTEREST

12/03/2019  7,054.85  260.03 QUICKSUPER

29/03/2019  7,060.37  5.52 INTEREST

09/04/2019  7,677.58  617.21 QUICKSUPER

30/04/2019  7,684.12  6.54 INTEREST

07/05/2019  8,249.52  565.40 QUICKSUPER

31/05/2019  8,256.42  6.90 INTEREST

05/06/2019  8,795.52  539.10 QUICKSUPER

28/06/2019  8,801.35  5.83 INTEREST

28/06/2019  25,301.35  16,500.00 CASH DEPOSIT

30/06/2019 Closing Balance

Transactions : 27

 23,030.54  1,211.60  25,301.35 
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Investment Summary as at 30 June 2019

Investment Units Average 

Cost

Price

Market

 Price Gain/(Loss)

(%)

Portfolio

Weight

(%)

Unrealised

Cost

Market

Value

Accounting

Gain/(Loss)

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Accounting

Accounting

Bank

NAB Cash Manager '6373  25,301.35  25,301.35  8.95%

 8.95% 25,301.35  25,301.35 

Property Direct Market

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North  1.00000  270,224.2100  257,500.0000  270,224.21  257,500.00 (12,724.21) (4.71)%  91.05%

 91.05%(4.71)%(12,724.21) 257,500.00  270,224.21 

 295,525.56  282,801.35 (12,724.21) (4.31)%  100.00%

The accounting cost is the original cost base adjusted by any subsequent capital call/improvement or capital return transactions. In many cases, it is not the same as the adjusted or reduced cost base, or the reset cost 

base resulting from the CGT relief. To view the tax cost base and unrealised gain/(loss) for tax purposes refer to the Unrealised Capital Gains Report or change the report parameter to tax cost base.
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
Investment Movement Summary

For the period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Investment

Opening Balance Acquisitions Disposals Closing Balance

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Proceeds Profit/(Loss) Qty Cost Market Value

Bank

NAB Cash Manager '6373  3,482.41  23,030.54  1,211.60  0.00  25,301.35  25,301.35 

 23,030.54  25,301.35  25,301.35  0.00  1,211.60  3,482.41 

Property Direct Market

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North  1  268,738.34  0  1,485.87  0  0.00  0.00  1  270,224.21  257,500.00 

 1,485.87  270,224.21  257,500.00  0.00  0.00  268,738.34 

Fund Total  272,220.75  24,516.41  1,211.60  0.00  295,525.56  282,801.35 

Page 1 of 1



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2019

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

Lot 3 Wilson Road, Congarinni North (1,485.87) 257,500.00  1.00000  257,500.00000 30 Jun 2019PROP1

Property Direct Market Total  257,500.00 (1,485.87)

Fund Total  257,500.00 (1,485.87)

Page 1 of 1







rachel
Highlight





��������� ����	
�
�
�	������
����	���
������ ����
���
�	�
��
��
�
����
����� !�"��#
	�
"$��%&�%'!�"�"�
���	��
()
*'+,-..-/�/%0-
�������
&-1-.0�0+�+ /-.023-&045678�7
9:55�7; <-&0�=6
�5:>�66
?�5
>9���4�55@
>:�65�77:��A�7
?:782BC D�
E��
���
�DFGHC �IE
�F�
�E���	�J�	)
�	�	����	
��FK%0-�3-&-'%0-/ ����������LM-'/�- N�O��C+0�!-0�/�- N�O��B% %&,- N�O���������	����



Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

$

 2019
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  21,744.04 

ADD:

Decrease in Market Value  1,485.87 

LESS:

 0.91 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  23,229.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 23,229.00  3,484.35 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  3,484.35 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  3,484.35 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  148.60 

LESS:

Income Tax Expense  3,335.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 3,484.35 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  3,484.35 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No

Page 1 of 1
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Contribution Caps

For the Period From 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Mr Scott Barry

Age:

Date of Birth:

Status:

16 Jan 1969

50 (at 30/06/2019)

Member may be eligible for the bring forward rule, certain conditions apply

Contributions Summary

Prior Year Contributions

Contributions for the previous 2 years are not confirmed

3-year cap in effect from previous years

Total non-concessional contributions in previous 2 years

Non-Concessional

Current Year Contributions

Caps
Note Concessional Non-Concessional

 25,000.00  100,000.00 

Contributions as allocated

Contributions made (to this fund)

Contributions made (to other funds)

Amount above caps

Available

 23,690.84  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  23,690.84 

 0.00  0.00 

 1,309.16  100,000.00 

Notes

Unknown

Unknown

1 Non-concessional cap shown does NOT take prior year 'Bring Forward Rule' usage into account.

2 Excludes any unmatched deposits.

3 Any excess concessional contributions are treated as non-concessional.

1

2

3

Contributions Breakdown

Income Type Contribution Type Amount 

Employer  6,473.47 Concessional
Personal  17,217.37 
Family and friends  0.00 
Foreign superannuation fund  0.00 
Transfers from reserve  0.00 

Contributions as allocated  23,690.84 

Personal  0.00 NonConcessional
Spouse  0.00 
Child  0.00 
Transfers from reserve  0.00 
Foreign superannuation fund  0.00 

Contributions as allocated  0.00 

CGT small business 15-year exception  0.00 Other
CGT small business retirement exemption  0.00 
Government Co-Contributions  0.00 
Directed termination payment (taxed)  0.00 
Directed termination payment (untaxed)  0.00 
Personal injury election  0.00 
Downsizer Contribution  0.00 

Total Other contributions  0.00 

Transactions

Contribution Type Concessional Non-ConcessionalDate Other Source 

11/07/2018 Employer Mandated  528.51 manual

08/08/2018 Employer Mandated  646.15 manual

12/09/2018 Employer Mandated  587.19 manual

17/10/2018 Employer Mandated  600.89 manual

07/11/2018 Employer Mandated  519.72 manual

12/12/2018 Employer Mandated  595.73 manual

22/01/2019 Employer Mandated  571.11 manual

12/02/2019 Employer Mandated  442.43 manual

12/03/2019 Employer Mandated  260.03 manual
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Contribution Caps

For the Period From 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Mr Scott Barry

Contribution Type Concessional Non-ConcessionalDate Other Source 

09/04/2019 Employer Mandated  617.21 manual

07/05/2019 Employer Mandated  565.40 manual

05/06/2019 Employer Mandated  539.10 manual

28/06/2019 Personal  16,500.00 manual

28/06/2019 Personal  717.37 manual

Totals:  23,690.84 
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1

Rachel Foster

From: Tammie Hooker
Sent: Thursday, 18 June 2020 10:16 AM
To: Rachel Foster
Subject: RE: Scott Barry Super Fund Bank Statements

Hi Rachel.  The $16,500 is a personal concessional contribution. 
 
Regards, 
Tammie Hooker CA 
 

 

                                                                                                                        
 
NOTICE - This e-mail and any files transmitted may contain proprietary privileged and confidential information. If you are not the intended 
recipient please do not distribute, or take any action in reliance of this message. If you have received this e-mail in error, please reply immediately 
by way of advice to us. It is the addressee's/recipient's duty to virus scan and otherwise test the information provided before loading onto any 
computer system. BPC Accounting do not warrant that the information is free of a virus or any other defect or error. Liability limited by a scheme 
approved under Professional Standards Legislation. Any views expressed in this e-mail are those of the individual sender, except where the sender 
specifically states them to be the views of BPC Accounting. BPC Accounting is committed to ensuring the privacy and security of your personal 
information. Please refer to our privacy policy at our website. 
 

 
Like us on  
 
 

From: Rachel Foster <rachel@bpcaccounting.com.au>  
Sent: Wednesday, 17 June 2020 10:33 PM 
To: Tammie Hooker <tammie@bpcaccounting.com.au> 
Subject: RE: Scott Barry Super Fund Bank Statements 
 
Thank you Tammie. 
 
There was a cash deposit of $16,500 on 28/06/2019. Are these personal contributions for Scott? If yes, are they 
personal concessional or non-concessional? 
 
Thank you, 
Rachel 
 



Members Summary Report - For the period 1/07/2018 to 30/06/2019

Member's Detail

Contrib Tax

Opening 

Balance

Tran

In

Profit Ins

Prem

ExpIns

Proc

Tran

Out

Ben

Paid

Closing 

Balance

Increases Decreases

Scott Barry Superannuation Fund

Mr Scott Barry

26 Diamond Head Drive  

Budgewoi NSW 2262

 261,622.06  23,690.84  0.00 (1,946.80)  0.00 (3,335.75)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  280,030.35 Accumulation Accumulation

 23,690.84  0.00 (1,946.80)  0.00 (3,335.75)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  280,030.35  261,622.06 

 280,030.35  261,622.06  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 (3,335.75) 0.00 (1,946.80) 0.00  23,690.84 
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Scott Barry Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 32 719 210 034)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Mr Scott Barry

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: 1

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

26 Diamond Head Drive

16 January 1969
12 August 2016
2 December 2016

Yes

Account Start Date: 12 August 2016

Budgewoi, NSW 2262

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2018  261,622.06 

Increases to your account:

Employer Contributions  6,473.47 

Member Contributions  17,217.37 

Tax on Net Fund Income  217.88 

 23,908.72 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Contributions Tax  3,553.63 

Share Of Net Fund Income  1,946.80 

 5,500.43 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2019  280,030.35 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  128,550.85 45.9060 %

Taxable - Taxed  151,479.50 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  280,030.35 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0243991833

mail Scott Barry Superannuation Fund, 26 Diamond Head Drive, Budgewoi NSW 2262
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